DOCUMENT CHARGES 60.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 8.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 21.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 14.00

VALUE SURCHARGE 6.92

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 257.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 30.84

GRAND TOTAL 288.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Eighty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

TIRUPUR SOUTH (TUPS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IN10046 VALUE 13834.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.